BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35505  •  R5 05/101

Morrisville, NC 27560
35505  •  R5 05/103
How To Order
Name Lubricant Voltage Reservoir Capacity Low Level Switch Part #
MultiPort Grease 12 VDC 2 liter (4 lb) No 30785-1NF
Yes 31099-1NF
4 liter (8 lb) No 28571-1NF
24 VDC 2 liter (4 lb) No 28566-1NF
Yes 30787-1NF
4 liter (8 lb) No 28572-1NF
Yes 31037-1NF
110 VAC 2 liter (4 lb) No 28569-1NF
Yes 41320-1NF
4 liter (8 lb) No 28575-1NF
Yes 31801-1NF
220/440 VAC
Three Phase
2 liter (4 lb) No 28570-1NF
4 liter (8 lb) No 28576-1NF
4 liter (8 lb) Yes 30559-1NF
8 liter (16 lb) Yes 28730-1NF
Oil 24 VDC 2 liter (4 lb) Yes 30787-1NFO
4 liter (8 lb) Yes 31037-1NFO
110 VAC 2 liter (4 lb) Yes 41320-1NFO
4 liter (8 lb) Yes 31801-1NFO
220/440 VAC
Three Phase
4 liter (8 lb) Yes 30559-1NFO
8 liter (16 lb) Yes 28730-1NFO
When ordering, specify by name, lubricant, voltage, reservoir capacity and part number, e.g.
MultiPort, grease, 110 VAC, 2 liter (4 lb) reservoir with low level switch, Part #41320-1NF.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35505  •  R5 05/104
Service Parts
Grease Models
12 3
4
5
6 9
10
8
11
11
7
Oil Models
1
2
3
4
14
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
7
Oil Models:
Low level switch is supplied as N.O.
Change to N.C. by removing the pump
cover and inverting item 3 (part #B9640)
Item Description Part #
1 Din connector 41091
2 Low level tube: 2 liter (4 lb) 41066-4
Low level tube: 4 liter (8 lb) 41066-1